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17:00-18:00

18:00-20:00

20:00-22:00

ALIMS
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Day 01 24.10.24.

Hall Izvor 1 i 2 Hall Pogled

Welcome cocktail

Celebrating 20 years of ALIMS: 
Formal opening of the symposium, 
official welcome speech, 
interactive panel discussion 
with directors and managers 
of regulatory bodies from Europe

Dinner

Welcome cocktail

Dinner



09:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-18:00

18:00-21:00

21:00

Panel: RIMS - The next generation of ALIMS

Coffee break

Networking in the field of regulation 
and control - the importance of international 
cooperation and national 
institutions in providing quality medicines

Lunch break

Regulatory reliance: 
past experiences from the region 
and future perspective

Coffee break

Current topics in the field regulation 
of medical devices, with reference to 
regulatory requirements in the area of 
marketing and production of medical devices 
in the Republic of Serbia, establishing a 
management system for quality (ISO 13485) 
and conformity assessment of medical 
devices in the Republic of Serbia 
(Serbian mark of conformity)

Dinner

Cocktail

Veterinary medicines: 
Meeting new challenges
Session 1: 
Clinical trials of veterinary medicines

Coffee break

Veterinary medicines: 
Meeting new challenges

Session 2: News in regulation

Lunch break

Assessment and approval 
of clinical trials of medicines 
and medical devices: 
requirements, processes and news

Coffee break

ICH E6(R3): 
The rise of decentralized profiles 
clinical trials (DCT) and responsibility 
- to meet the challenges

Dinner

Cocktail

Hall Izvor 1 i 2 Hall Pogled

Day 02 25.10.24.
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10:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

Panel discussion - Practical aspects, 
challenges and solutions in the application 
of new EU regulations in the field of 
medical devices in the Republic of Serbia

Coffee break

Following global trends 
- from bioequivalence 
to mutual substitutability

Conclusions of the symposium

Lunch break

Results of the infodemic project

Coffee break

/

/

Lunch break

Hall Izvor 1 i 2 Hall Pogled

Day 03 26.10.24.

End of the symposium
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