

- 2.0bjectivity
- 2.Operativness
- 2.Organization
- 2.0bservation

24 - 26.

ALIMS 10, 2024, Symposium 2.0 Kopaonik Serbia

Day 01 24.10.24.

	Hall Izvor 1 i 2	Hall Pogled
17:00-18:00	Welcome cocktail	Welcome cocktail
18:00-20:00	Celebrating 20 years of ALIMS: Formal opening of the symposium, official welcome speech, interactive panel discussion with directors and managers of regulatory bodies from Europe	
20:00-22:00	Dinner	Dinner

Day 02 25.10.24.

	Hall Izvor 1 i 2	Hall Pogled
09:30-11:00	Panel: RIMS - The next generation of ALIMS	Veterinary medicines: Meeting new challenges Session 1: Clinical trials of veterinary medicines
11:00-11:30	Coffee break	Coffee break
11:30-13:00	Networking in the field of regulation and control - the importance of international cooperation and national institutions in providing quality medicines	Veterinary medicines: Meeting new challenges Session 2: News in regulation
13:00-14:30	Lunch break	Lunch break
14:30-16:00	Regulatory reliance: past experiences from the region and future perspective	Assessment and approval of clinical trials of medicines and medical devices: requirements, processes and news
16:00-16:30	Coffee break	Coffee break
16:30-18:00	Current topics in the field regulation of medical devices, with reference to regulatory requirements in the area of marketing and production of medical devices in the Republic of Serbia, establishing a management system for quality (ISO 13485) and conformity assessment of medical devices in the Republic of Serbia (Serbian mark of conformity)	ICH E6(R3): The rise of decentralized profiles clinical trials (DCT) and responsibility - to meet the challenges
18:00-21:00	Dinner	Dinner
21:00	Cocktail	Cocktail

Day 03 26.10.24.

	Hall Izvor 1 i 2	Hall Pogled
10:00-11:30	Panel discussion - Practical aspects, challenges and solutions in the application of new EU regulations in the field of medical devices in the Republic of Serbia	Results of the infodemic project
11:30-12:00	Coffee break	Coffee break
12:00-13:30	Following global trends - from bioequivalence to mutual substitutability	/
13:30-14:00	Conclusions of the symposium	/
14:00-15:30	Lunch break	Lunch break
	End of the symposium	